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This study was conducted primarily
to find out the Classroom
Management Strategies of Teachers
in handling noise as perceived by
selected High School School
Students in Dasmarifias National
High School SY:2011-2012

Based from the results, the
classroom management
strategy that is mostly used by the
teachers in Dasmarifias National
High School were those which are
classified as negative reinforcement.
The results also suggests that there
is a significant difference between
genders and that male has a more
positive level of perception than

females.

The researchers can conclude that
the respondents have perceived all

types of classroom management




De La Salle University - Dasmarinas

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TITLE PAGE i
APPROVAL SHEET ii
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT iii
ABSTRACT %
TABLE OF CONTENTS vii

CHAPTER 1: INTRODUCTION

IntE@AUCTIORASA WU A J LI A s R ..o 01
Conceptual and Theoretical Framework...........cccccoovvevviieinenne. 04
Statement of the Problem...........ccccoiiiiiiis 06
Scope and Delimitation...........cccocveeieeiieieiiieseee e 08
Significance of the Study..........ccccoeviiii i, 08
Definition Of TEIMS......cc.ooiiiiiieie e, 10

CHAPTER Il - REVIEW OF RELATED LITERATURE

Classroom Management Strategies...........cccovvvveveeiecieseeseenene 12
REINTOICEMENT......ciiiiiee e 18
Positive ReiNfOrcement..........cocovvvveveieeveeie e 19
Negative ReiNfOrceMeNt........ccooviviiiiiiiieee e 20

Selection of Reinforcement.........oooveveveee e, 22




De La Salle University - Dasmarinas

PUNISNMENT. ...,
Positive PUNISNMENT.......ceeeeeeeee e
Negative PUNIShMENt...........cccooeiieiiee e

Classroom management strategies of teachers from different

SChOOIS IN CAVITE......oviiciiiiiieeee e
NOISE LEVEL ...
CHAPTER IIl - METHODOLOGY
RESEArch DESIGN........cceiviiiiiiiiieieiee e
Research Participants/Sampling........c.ccoovvvieiiicnencnenene
Research INStrUMENTS. ...
Data Gathering Procedure............cooooeieiiiencneninesee

Statistical Treatment of Data.........ccccoeveeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiienenene.

CHAPTER IV - PRESENTATION,
INTERPRETATION AND ANALYSIS OF DATA

Statement of the Problem L......oooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeee,
Statement of the Problem 2.,
Statement of the Problem 3......ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

Statement of the Problem 4.

25

26

31

33

36

37

37

39

40

42

43

49

53




De La Salle University - Dasmarinas

CHAPTER V - SUMMARY, CONCLUSION AND
RECOMMENDATION

SUMIMAIY ..ot
CONCIUSION. ...t

RecommMENdatioN..........coovveeeeeeeeee e

REGERENGEST ™ e W A, e ...
APPENDICES
APPENTIX At
APPENIX B
Appendix|GRM.. 0. ). b0 LR
P I X D e ot . A .. AN

APPENTIX E...oovi e

57

57

58

59

63

66

69

81

91






